
176 Okehampton - Camelford - Launceston - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Okehampton, Railway Station (W-bound)
Lewdown, Post Office (W-bound)
Lifton, Arundell Arms Hotel (opp)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)  arr
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)  dep
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)
Tregadillett, Primary School (SW-bound)
Pipers Pool, Bus Shelter (opp)
Hallworthy, Old Post Office (W-bound)
Camelford, Post Office (SW-bound)
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (SW-bound)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (S-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (S-bound)
Lane End, Mount Charles (SE-bound)
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (opp)
Berryfields, Five Ways (E-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0710
0732
0739
0753
0755
0758
0804
0810
0819
0828

Col

0829
0832
0835
0841
0847
0850
0853
0903

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

176 Callywith College - Launceston - Camelford - Okehampton

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Berryfields, Five Ways (W-bound)
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (N-bound)
Lane End, Mount Charles (N-bound)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)
St Kew Highway, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (NE-bound)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (N-bound)
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (NE-bound)
Camelford, Highfield Road (N-bound)
Camelford, Clease Road (E-bound)
Camelford, Camelford Church (E-bound)
Hallworthy, Old Post Office (opp)
Pipers Pool, Bus Shelter (E-bound)
Tregadillett, Primary School (NE-bound)
Launceston, Pennygillam (NE-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
Lifton, Arundell Arms Hotel (E-bound)
Lewdown, Memorial (opp)
Okehampton, Railway Station (W-bound)

Col
1335
1344
1347
1351
1405
1413

1428
1430

Col
1640
1651
1654
1657

1703
1710
1715

1719

Col

1722
1731
1740
1747
1753
1756
1810
1817
1841

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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