

Okehampton - Camelford - Launceston - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions	Col	Col	
Okehampton, Railway Station (W-bound)		0710	_	
Lewdown, Post Office (W-bound)		0732	_	
Lifton, Arundell Arms Hotel (opp)		0739	_	
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	arr	0753	_	
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	dep	0755	_	
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)	•	0758	_	
Tregadillett, Primary School (SW-bound)		0804	_	
Pipers Pool, Bus Shelter (opp)		0810	_	
Hallworthy, Old Post Office (W-bound)		0819	_	
Camelford, Post Office (SW-bound)		0828	0829	
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (SW-bound)		_	0832	
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (S-bound)		_	0835	
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (S-bound)		_	0841	
Lane End, Mount Charles (SE-bound)		_	0847	
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (opp)		_	0850	
Berryfields, Five Ways (E-bound)		_	0853	
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-box	und)	_	0903	
	· ·	_		

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

Saturdays no service





176

Callywith College - Launceston - Camelford - Okehampton

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrict	ctions Col	Col	Col	
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1335	1640	_	
Berryfields, Five Ways (W-bound)	1344	1651	_	
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (N-bound)	1347	1654	_	
Lane End, Mount Charles (N-bound)	1351	1657	_	
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)	1405		_	
St Kew Highway, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)	1413		_	
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (NE-bound)		1703	_	
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (N-bound)		1710	_	
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (NE-bound)		1715	_	
Camelford, Highfield Road (N-bound)	1428		_	
Camelford, Clease Road (E-bound)	1430		_	
Camelford, Camelford Church (E-bound)	_	1719	1722	
Hallworthy, Old Post Office (opp)	_	_	1731	
Pipers Pool, Bus Shelter (E-bound)	_	_	1740	
Tregadillett, Primary School (NE-bound)	_	_	1747	
Launceston, Pennygillam (NE-bound)	_	_	1753	
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	_	_	1756	
Lifton, Arundell Arms Hotel (E-bound)	_	_	1810	
Lewdown, Memorial (opp)	_	_	1817	
Okehampton, Railway Station (W-bound)	_	_	1841	

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

Saturdays no service Sundays

Bank Holidays